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Population
Average HH Income
Total Businesses
Number of Employees

1 Mile
  2,858

$93,965
114

1,152

3 Miles
6,662

$93,614
322

3,381

5 Miles
26,365

$76,764
1,274
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FEDERAL SQUARE
705 West Market Street | Orwigsburg | 17961

Schuylkill County  |  Pennsylvania

Site

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Retail space available for lease:  1,750 SF inline & 
2,000 SF end-cap

Located on Route 443 (Market Street/9,000 VPD) 
just a short distance to Route 61/Pottsville Pike

Join Wine & Spirits, Brick House Grill, China King 
Restaurant

Good visibility and access to major highways

Ideal location for convenience store, cafe, 
hair/nail salon, ice cream/yogurt, pet 
clinic/grooming services

T: 6 1 0 - 9 4 1 - 4 0 3 4  | F: 6 1 0 - 9 4 1 - 4 0 3 8  | L P R E . C O M  
580 W. Germantown Pike • Suite 103 • Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 

CONTACT:
Jamar Gordon
jagordon@lpre.com
610-941-4034 Ext. 126

Emeka Agubata
eagubata@lpre.com
610-941-4034 Ext. 143

PROPERTIES INC.

LEGEND

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

Member of :



Information contained herein has been obtained from the Owner of the Property or from sources deemed reliable.  We have no reason to doubt its accuracy but make no warranty or 
representation.  All information is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, withdrawal without notice and any special listing conditions of the Owner. 12/17
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Blue Mountain East
Elementary/Middle Schools

Orwigsburg Center
Nursing Home

Fanelli Warehousing
& Distribution

Orwigsburg
Beer Store

Schuylkill County
Country Club

been obtained from the Owner of the Property or from sources deemed reliable.  We have no reason to doubt its accuracy but make no warranty or 
is submitted subject to errors omissions changes withdrawal without notice and any special listing conditions of the Owner 12/17
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