Schuylkill County | Pennsylvania

FEDERAL SQUARE

705 West Market Street | Orwigsburg | 17961









PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

- Retail space available for lease: 1,750 SF inline & 2,000 SF end-cap
- Located on Route 443 (Market Street/9,000 VPD) just a short distance to Route 61/Pottsville Pike
- Join Wine & Spirits, Brick House Grill, China King Restaurant
- Good visibility and access to major highways
- Ideal location for convenience store, cafe, hair/nail salon, ice cream/yogurt, pet clinic/grooming services

DEMOGRAPHICS (*)

	1 Mile	3 Miles	5 Miles
Population	2,858	6,662	26,365
Average HH Income	\$93,965	\$93,614	\$76,764
Total Businesses	114	322	1,274
Number of Employees	1,152	3,381	13,923

^{*}Data Source: AGS ™

T: 610-941-4034 | F: 610-941-4038 | LPRE.COM 580 W. Germantown Pike • Suite 103 • Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462



CONTACT:

Jamar Gordon jagordon@lpre.com 610-941-4034 Ext. 126

Emeka Agubata eagubata@lpre.com 610-941-4034 Ext. 143





Schuylkill County | Pennslyvania | FEDERAL SQUARE

705 West Market Street | Orwigsburg, PA 17961

